
Women  Elite  World Championships (CZE/CM)  Cross Country 

Eliminator 
29 Jun 2016 

   

 
 

Result 

Rank Name Nat. Age* 

1 Linda INDERGAND SUI 23 

2 Kathrin STIRNEMANN SUI 27 

3 Ramona FORCHINI SUI 22 

4 Ingrid BOE JACOBSEN NOR 24 

5 Barbora PRUDKOVA CZE 20 

6 Alexandra ENGEN SWE 28 

7 Aline SEITZ SUI 19 

8 Chiara TEOCCHI ITA 20 

9 Nadine RIEDER GER 27 

10 Marta TUROBOS POL 23 

11 Mari-Liis MOTTUS EST 19 

12 Iryna POPOVA UKR 25 

13 Anne TERPSTRA NED 25 

14 Anna OBERPARLEITER ITA 26 

15 Vendula KUNTOVA CZE 23 

DNS Kate COURTNEY USA 21 
Age*: according to UCI Regulations 

 

 

 



CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 29 JUN 2016

Results WomenQualifying Round

Rank N° UCI Code Name Speed GapTimeNational Team

1 33 SUI19930713 1:42.286INDERGAND Linda SWITZERLAND +0.000 Q35.195

2 41 SWE19880105 1:45.188ENGEN Alexandra SWEDEN +2.902 Q34.224

3 46 CZE19960201 1:45.514PRUDKOVA Barbora * CZECH REPUBLIC +3.228 Q34.119

4 35 SUI19891022 1:46.814STIRNEMANN Kathrin SWITZERLAND +4.528 Q33.703

5 54 SUI19970217 1:46.940SEITZ Aline * SWITZERLAND +4.654 Q33.664

6 38 SUI19940614 1:47.966FORCHINI Ramona * SWITZERLAND +5.680 Q33.344

7 40 GER19890717 1:49.505RIEDER Nadine GERMANY +7.219 Q32.875

8 34 NED19910105 1:50.148TERPSTRA Anne NETHERLANDS +7.862 Q32.683

9 43 ITA19961208 1:50.551TEOCCHI Chiara * ITALY +8.265 Q32.564

10 42 NOR19920106 1:51.349BOE JACOBSEN Ingrid NORWAY +9.063 Q32.331

11 39 USA19951029 1:51.907COURTNEY Kate * UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +9.621 Q32.170

12 53 POL19930322 1:52.433TUROBOS Marta POLAND +10.147 Q32.019

13 44 ITA19901109 1:52.440OBERPARLEITER Anna ITALY +10.154 Q32.017

14 52 EST19970828 1:53.305MOTTUS Mari-Liis * ESTONIA +11.019 Q31.773

15 48 CZE19931010 1:54.828KUNTOVA Vendula CZECH REPUBLIC +12.542 Q31.351

16 36 UKR19910527 1:55.144POPOVA Iryna UKRAINE +12.858 Q31.265

17 47 SUI19940613 1:55.430WALDIS Andrea * SWITZERLAND +13.14431.188

18 51 GER19940117 1:56.535PUTZ Lena * GERMANY +14.24930.892

19 57 SWE19980719 1:56.825JANSSON Ida ° SWEDEN +14.53930.815

20 56 POL19950328 1:58.483MALINKIEWICZ Rita * POLAND +16.19730.384

21 49 CZE19850417 2:00.818VESELA Lucie CZECH REPUBLIC +18.53229.797

 55 GER19930107 DNSWEHRLE Lena GERMANY  

Finished
Total Race
Distance DNF DSQ DNS

Weather TemperatureAvg Speed

211.0 km 1 Sunny 23°C35.195 Km/h

Entries /
NOCs

Participants

22/11

DROLET Michael (CAN)
President of Commissaires' PanelFinish Judge

SIMPSON Neil

Legend:

* = Under 23 ° = Junior DNS Did Not Start
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